
Date Day of Week Meeting Time Location Action

10/03/12 Wednesday BOE Regular Mtg. 7:00 pm PS 1 Adopt Budget Calendar

11/19/12 Monday BOE Workshop 6:00 pm PS 1 Budget Discussions

12/19/12 Wednesday BOE Workshop 6:00 pm PS 1 Budget Discussions

01/16/13 Wednesday BOE Workshop 6:00 pm PS 1 Budget Discussions

The Enlarged City School District of Troy

2013-14 Budget Calendar
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02/27/13 Wednesday BOE Workshop 6:00 pm PS 1 Budget Discussions

03/20/13 Wednesday BOE Workshop 6:00 pm PS 1 Budget Discussions

04/10/13 Wednesday BOE Regular Mtg. 7:00 pm PS 14 Adopt Budget  

05/13/13 Monday Town Hall Mtg. 6:00 pm PS 1 Budget Hearing

05/15/13 Wednesday Mail Budget Notice

05/21/13 Tuesday  BUDGET VOTE

BOE 10-3-12


